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A001001711 SOUMILI  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  2  461.00  468.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255098 TANISHA  ZAMAN Female No  2 2 UR  3  454.00  465.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422213 SAMAPTI  MONDAL Female No  3  1 3 SC  2  451.00  463.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403212 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  2  450.00  463.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179649 SOUMILI  PANJA Female No  5 5 UR  1  450.00  461.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152390 SHRABANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  3  447.00  457.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703349 RAINA  HOSSAIN Female No  7 7 UR  2  443.00  445.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917479 RIYANKA  BHOWMICK Female No  8 8 UR  2  442.00  456.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298272 CHAITALI  SEN Female No  9  2 9 SC  2  442.00  455.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304267 PRIYANSHI  SAHA Female No  10 10 UR  2  441.00  450.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261183 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  11 11 UR  9  441.00  441.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537911 TISTA  DEY Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  7  439.00  448.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543493 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  13 13 UR  8  437.00  454.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000757212 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  14  1 14 OBC-A  2  436.00  453.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522951 SHIFA  SEAKH Female No  15 15 UR  3  432.00  445.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115030 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  2  432.00  437.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523356 MD SAMIM ALI Male No  17  2 17 OBC-A  3  428.00  440.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051214 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  18 18 UR  16  426.00  440.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504079 SEHNAZ  SULTANA Female No  19 19 UR  3  425.00  428.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160055 PAROMITA  SHIL Female No  20  3 20 OBC-B  1  424.00  431.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406483 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  21  4 21 OBC-B  2  423.00  435.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015647 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  1  421.00  425.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146691 MOUMITA  KAR Female No  23 23 UR  4  418.00  442.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218676 ADRITA  DUTTA Female No  24 24 UR  3  418.00  422.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461936 SUKANTA  SARDAR Male No  25  3 25 SC  2  417.00  425.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880835 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  26  5 26 OBC-B  8  415.00  426.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000723513 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  27  6 27 OBC-B  2  414.00  433.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215989 ANUSKA  MODAK Female No  28 28 UR  22  414.00  418.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210570 GAYATRI  BRAHMACHARY Female No  29 29 UR  1  412.00  420.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621776 SRAYASHI  MANDAL Female No  30  4 30 SC  5  410.00  410.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060234 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  31  7 31 OBC-B  1  409.00  414.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324697 TAJESONI  GHOSH Female No  32  8 32 OBC-B  17  407.00  408.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043686 SRIPARNA  BISWAS Female No  33 33 UR  5  406.00  414.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306451 PURABI  SADHUKHAN Female No  34  9 34 OBC-B  7  404.00  417.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413438 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  35 35 UR  11  404.00  404.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167217 RAJNEETA  KARMAKAR Female No  36 36 UR  1  403.00  422.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366474 ANIKA  ALAM Female No  37 37 UR  2  403.00  411.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716556 RUJA  GOLDAR Female No  38 38 UR  5  401.00  412.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010764 ISHIKA  SAHA Female No  39  5 39 SC  3  401.00  403.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001400058 LABANI  TARAFDAR Female No  40  6 40 SC  4  400.00  400.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143126 NABANEETA  DUTTA Female No  41  10 41 OBC-B  1  399.00  401.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260288 SUMAIA  PARVIN Female No  42 42 UR  1  399.00  399.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141587 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  43  7 43 SC  2  398.00  401.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300018 DISHA  MISTRI Female No  44  8 44 SC  1  397.00  404.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824628 SANGITA  NANDI Female No  45 45 UR  6  396.00  398.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443880 PUJA  SANTRA Female No  46 46 UR  1  396.00  397.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094179 SAYONI  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  9  395.00  411.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466015 TAMALIKA  BAIDYA Female No  48  9 48 SC  5  395.00  409.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695625 LAXMI  SAHA Female No  49 49 UR  1  395.00  405.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488063 BARSHA  GHOSH Female No  50  11 50 OBC-B  2  395.00  403.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819643 SHIRIN  NOWAZ Female No  51 51 UR  4  394.00  394.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677140 TAMA  SAHA Female No  52 52 UR  1  393.00  411.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002245119 SUBHAJIT  BISWAS Male No  53 53 UR  3  392.00  409.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438280 JEET  GHOSH Male No  54  12 54 OBC-B  6  392.00  407.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057350 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  55  10 55 SC  2  392.00  401.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288074 KAZI RAISA SULTANA Female No  56 56 UR  1  392.00  396.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253197 IFAT  SULTANA Female No  57  13 57 OBC-B  2  392.00  392.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018367 NANDINI  SARDAR Female No  58  11 58 SC  1  390.00  398.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284699 UMMY  SOUDA Female No  59 59 UR  6  389.00  402.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084929 CHANDRANI  MONDAL Female No  60  12 60 SC  1  388.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190898 SNIGDHA  BHOWMIK Female No  61 61 UR  2  388.00  392.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529861 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  62  13 62 SC  12  388.00  391.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453084 SUFATUN  NAHAR Female No  63  3 63 OBC-A  1  388.00  388.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182862 DISHA  ROY Female No  64  14 64 SC  1  387.00  400.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359118 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  65 65 UR  1  387.00  400.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000425228 SADIYA  PARVIN Female No  66 66 UR  1  387.00  387.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449309 SAMYAMOY  HALDER Male No  67  15 67 SC  20  385.00  398.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217941 MADHUSHREE  BHUNIA Female No  68 68 UR  17  385.00  385.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934314 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  69  16 69 SC  1  385.00  385.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347526 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  70 70 UR  3  384.00  392.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206073 HAPIJA  KHATUN Female No  71  4 71 OBC-A  2  382.00  407.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071931 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  72  17 72 SC  3  382.00  395.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265702 PRITISHA  BISWAS Female No  73 73 UR  4  381.00  381.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421679 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  74  14 74 OBC-B  2  380.00  384.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642007 SREEPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  75 75 UR  2  380.00  380.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286092 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  76  15 76 OBC-B  1  379.00  390.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532056 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  77 77 UR  2  379.00  388.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147803 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  78 78 UR  2  378.00  396.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000996417 NOUSIN  AHAMED Female No  79 79 UR  3  378.00  378.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461104 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  80  18 80 SC  2  377.00  386.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514720 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  81  5 81 OBC-A  4  375.00  375.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622008 SABNAM  SAHANA Female No  82 82 UR  1  375.00  375.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415211 FARJANA  PARVIN Female No  83  6 83 OBC-A  1  373.00  374.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749595 TANISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  84 84 UR  6  372.00  391.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073187 SUSANTA  MANDAL Male No  85 85 UR  12  371.00  399.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276255 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  86  16 86 OBC-B  1  371.00  381.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064471 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  87  19 87 SC  3  370.00  384.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651352 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  88  20 88 SC  3  370.00  381.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291446 HIYA  BISWAS Female No  89 89 UR  6  370.00  380.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074719 TITHI  SAHA Female No  90 90 UR  4  369.00  374.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160071 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  91  21 91 SC  4  368.00  401.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001295501 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  92  17 92 OBC-B  2  368.00  368.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426762 TIRTHADEV  MAJUMDER Male No  93 93 UR  3  367.00  386.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044788 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  94  18 94 OBC-B  4  367.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058253 SUJAN  KARMAKAR Male No  95 95 UR  2  366.00  383.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727025 ANUSHKA  PATTANAYAK Female No  96 96 UR  6  366.00  367.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615183 DEBDUTTA  BHOWMICK Male No  97  19 97 OBC-B  2  366.00  366.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826040 JAYDIP  MANDAL Male No  98  22 98 SC  3  366.00  366.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111409 SOUMYADIP SINGHA ROY Male No  99 99 UR  16  365.00  378.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753632 MAHAFUZA  HOSSAIN Female No  100  7 100 OBC-A  15  363.00  367.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429781 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  101 101 UR  1  362.00  362.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324645 PRITAM  KARMAKAR Male No  102  20 102 OBC-B  17  361.00  376.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111616 ARNAB  BAGCHI Male No  103 103 UR  4  360.00  362.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202691 PRANAY  SARDAR Male No  104  1 104 ST  1  357.00  373.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001326520 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  105  23 105 SC  9  355.00  357.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307176 DISHANI  DAS Female No  106  24 106 SC  2  355.00  357.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466903 SNEHA  HOSSAIN Female No  107 107 UR  1  355.00  355.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348102 SATHI  KARMAKAR Female No  108 108 UR  1  354.00  379.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168826 PUJA  PAUL Female No  109  21 109 OBC-B  1  354.00  360.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308869 DEBARATI  GHOSH Female No  110  22 110 OBC-B  1  352.00  352.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839195 SADIYA  PARVIN Female No  111 111 UR  1  351.00  367.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809851 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  112  8 112 OBC-A  2  351.00  366.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223634 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  113  25 113 SC  1  350.00  375.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369851 SHREYA  MODAK Female No  114 114 UR  3  350.00  350.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928659 MOSTAK ALI GAZI Male No  115 115 UR  3  348.00  365.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605059 SOUMYO  DEY Male No  116 116 UR  3  347.00  358.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152595 AYAN  HARI Male No  117  23 117 OBC-B  2  346.00  346.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000434895 TUKTUKI  DAS Female No  118  26 118 SC  1  346.00  346.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338685 SATHI  MUNDA Female No  119  2 119 ST  2  343.00  352.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000196 NIRNAK  DAS Male No  120  27 120 SC  8  343.00  343.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015618 SAMPAD  DUTTA Male No  121 121 UR  5  342.00  351.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127658 SUROJIT  SARKAR Male No  122  28 122 SC  8  342.00  344.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003611 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  123  24 123 OBC-B  7  341.00  343.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104092 MANASHI  ROY Female No  124 124 UR  2  341.00  341.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167085 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  125  29 125 SC  2  339.00  350.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188963 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  126 126 UR  7  339.00  343.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489895 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  127  25 127 OBC-B  2  338.00  346.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341485 NILAY  BISWAS Male No  128  30 128 SC  6  337.00  360.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110697 PRITIKA  MONDAL Female No  129  31 129 SC  5  336.00  342.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695839 MINHAJ AREFIN BAIDYA Male No  130 130 UR  15  335.00  348.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000438002 JYOTI  KUNDU Female No  131 131 UR  3  335.00  340.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925129 SUBHAM  PAUL Male No  132 132 UR  3  334.00  352.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266097 PALLABI  DUTTA Female No  133  26 133 OBC-B  11  334.00  345.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218147 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  134  9 134 OBC-A  2  333.00  333.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135048 RANI  DAS Female No  135 135 UR  1  332.00  350.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523965 JUNIA  KHATUN Female No  136  10 136 OBC-A  1  332.00  332.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280754 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  137 137 UR  6  330.00  348.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783549 SUNITA  DEBNATH Female No  138 138 UR  1  330.00  332.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405219 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  139  27 139 OBC-B  12  330.00  330.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119645 SRIJITA  KARMAKAR Female No  140  28 140 OBC-B  1  330.00  330.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198813 SURAJ  SARDAR Male No  141  3 141 ST  6  329.00  338.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049183 DEEPSIKHA  PAUL Female No  142 142 UR  2  329.00  336.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308258 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  143 143 UR  3  329.00  329.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000815126 SAYAN  CHANDRA Male No  144 144 UR  9  328.00  355.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360097 PRIYANSHU  PAUL Male No  145 145 UR  6  327.00  327.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380949 SHREYOSRI  OJHA Female No  146  4 146 ST  1  326.00  343.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667455 SAHIL  SARDAR Male No  147 147 UR  1  326.00  327.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694306 NAYAN  PAUL Male No  148 148 UR  1  324.00  335.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792577 HIMANGSU  SEN Male No  149  32 149 SC  6  323.00  327.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085652 TANIA  PAUL Female No  150  29 150 OBC-B  4  321.00  328.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055447 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  151  11 151 OBC-A  2  321.00  328.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189497 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  152  30 152 OBC-B  1  320.00  322.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085172 RUMPA  DHARA Female No  153  1 153 EWS  9  319.00  323.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545221 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  154  31 154 OBC-B  20  319.00  321.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529260 DOLON  MONDAL Female No  155  33 155 SC  6  318.00  318.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256510 SOHINI  BHAKTA Female No  156  34 156 SC  4  317.00  335.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000253157 SUBHAMI  PAL Female No  157 157 UR  2  316.00  321.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074362 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  158 158 UR  2  316.00  316.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180223 NAFISA  BEGUM Female No  159 159 UR  4  315.00  321.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768635 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  160  35 160 SC  9  314.00  314.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092968 PEAU  GHOSH Female No  161  32 161 OBC-B  8  313.00  333.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954336 LATIKA  TARAFDER Female No  162 162 UR  7  312.00  326.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499551 DEEPA  RUIDAS Female No  163  36 163 SC  7  311.00  327.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967409 SWARUP  DAS Male No  164  37 164 SC  6  310.00  316.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968281 CHANDANA  SARKAR Female No  165  38 165 SC  4  306.00  316.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316901 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  166  39 166 SC  14  300.00  320.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075131 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  167  40 167 SC  4  297.00  299.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008706 PUJA  DAS Female No  168  41 168 SC  1  294.00  295.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159191 DISHA  ROY Female No  169  42 169 SC  1  292.00  302.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001588492 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  170  5 170 ST  2  288.00  288.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069065 APARAJITA  BISWAS Female No  171  43 171 SC  1  285.00  289.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181208 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  172  44 172 SC  17  285.00  285.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196195 ITIKA  MONDAL Female No  173  45 173 SC  1  284.00  284.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220987 DISHA  ROY Female No  174  46 174 SC  10  279.00  293.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634418 HIMANSU  DAS Male No  175  47 175 SC  1  266.00  266.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562316 CHAYAN KUMAR PAIK Male No  176  48 176 SC  9  264.00  268.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763890 SUJIT  MONDAL Male Yes  177  49 177 SC  5  257.00  257.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008964 SAYANI  BHUNJA Female No  178  50 178 SC  6  251.00  251.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000757212 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  14  1 1 OBC-A  2  436.00  453.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523356 MD SAMIM ALI Male No  17  2 2 OBC-A  3  428.00  440.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453084 SUFATUN  NAHAR Female No  63  3 3 OBC-A  1  388.00  388.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206073 HAPIJA  KHATUN Female No  71  4 4 OBC-A  2  382.00  407.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514720 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  81  5 5 OBC-A  4  375.00  375.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415211 FARJANA  PARVIN Female No  83  6 6 OBC-A  1  373.00  374.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753632 MAHAFUZA  HOSSAIN Female No  100  7 7 OBC-A  15  363.00  367.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809851 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  112  8 8 OBC-A  2  351.00  366.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218147 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  134  9 9 OBC-A  2  333.00  333.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523965 JUNIA  KHATUN Female No  136  10 10 OBC-A  1  332.00  332.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055447 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  151  11 11 OBC-A  2  321.00  328.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001403212 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  2  450.00  463.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537911 TISTA  DEY Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  7  439.00  448.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160055 PAROMITA  SHIL Female No  20  3 3 OBC-B  1  424.00  431.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406483 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  21  4 4 OBC-B  2  423.00  435.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880835 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  26  5 5 OBC-B  8  415.00  426.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723513 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  27  6 6 OBC-B  2  414.00  433.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060234 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  31  7 7 OBC-B  1  409.00  414.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324697 TAJESONI  GHOSH Female No  32  8 8 OBC-B  17  407.00  408.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306451 PURABI  SADHUKHAN Female No  34  9 9 OBC-B  7  404.00  417.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143126 NABANEETA  DUTTA Female No  41  10 10 OBC-B  1  399.00  401.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488063 BARSHA  GHOSH Female No  50  11 11 OBC-B  2  395.00  403.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438280 JEET  GHOSH Male No  54  12 12 OBC-B  6  392.00  407.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253197 IFAT  SULTANA Female No  57  13 13 OBC-B  2  392.00  392.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000421679 FARHIN  SULTANA Female No  74  14 14 OBC-B  2  380.00  384.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286092 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  76  15 15 OBC-B  1  379.00  390.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276255 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  86  16 16 OBC-B  1  371.00  381.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295501 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  92  17 17 OBC-B  2  368.00  368.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044788 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  94  18 18 OBC-B  4  367.00  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615183 DEBDUTTA  BHOWMICK Male No  97  19 19 OBC-B  2  366.00  366.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324645 PRITAM  KARMAKAR Male No  102  20 20 OBC-B  17  361.00  376.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168826 PUJA  PAUL Female No  109  21 21 OBC-B  1  354.00  360.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308869 DEBARATI  GHOSH Female No  110  22 22 OBC-B  1  352.00  352.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152595 AYAN  HARI Male No  117  23 23 OBC-B  2  346.00  346.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003611 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  123  24 24 OBC-B  7  341.00  343.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489895 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  127  25 25 OBC-B  2  338.00  346.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266097 PALLABI  DUTTA Female No  133  26 26 OBC-B  11  334.00  345.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001405219 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  139  27 27 OBC-B  12  330.00  330.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119645 SRIJITA  KARMAKAR Female No  140  28 28 OBC-B  1  330.00  330.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085652 TANIA  PAUL Female No  150  29 29 OBC-B  4  321.00  328.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189497 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  152  30 30 OBC-B  1  320.00  322.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545221 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  154  31 31 OBC-B  20  319.00  321.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092968 PEAU  GHOSH Female No  161  32 32 OBC-B  8  313.00  333.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001422213 SAMAPTI  MONDAL Female No  3  1 1 SC  2  451.00  463.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298272 CHAITALI  SEN Female No  9  2 2 SC  2  442.00  455.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461936 SUKANTA  SARDAR Male No  25  3 3 SC  2  417.00  425.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621776 SRAYASHI  MANDAL Female No  30  4 4 SC  5  410.00  410.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010764 ISHIKA  SAHA Female No  39  5 5 SC  3  401.00  403.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400058 LABANI  TARAFDAR Female No  40  6 6 SC  4  400.00  400.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141587 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  43  7 7 SC  2  398.00  401.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300018 DISHA  MISTRI Female No  44  8 8 SC  1  397.00  404.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466015 TAMALIKA  BAIDYA Female No  48  9 9 SC  5  395.00  409.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057350 ISHITA  SAHA Female No  55  10 10 SC  2  392.00  401.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018367 NANDINI  SARDAR Female No  58  11 11 SC  1  390.00  398.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084929 CHANDRANI  MONDAL Female No  60  12 12 SC  1  388.00  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529861 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  62  13 13 SC  12  388.00  391.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000182862 DISHA  ROY Female No  64  14 14 SC  1  387.00  400.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449309 SAMYAMOY  HALDER Male No  67  15 15 SC  20  385.00  398.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934314 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  69  16 16 SC  1  385.00  385.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071931 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  72  17 17 SC  3  382.00  395.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461104 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  80  18 18 SC  2  377.00  386.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064471 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  87  19 19 SC  3  370.00  384.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651352 MANDIRA  MONDAL Female No  88  20 20 SC  3  370.00  381.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160071 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  91  21 21 SC  4  368.00  401.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826040 JAYDIP  MANDAL Male No  98  22 22 SC  3  366.00  366.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326520 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  105  23 23 SC  9  355.00  357.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307176 DISHANI  DAS Female No  106  24 24 SC  2  355.00  357.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223634 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  113  25 25 SC  1  350.00  375.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434895 TUKTUKI  DAS Female No  118  26 26 SC  1  346.00  346.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000000196 NIRNAK  DAS Male No  120  27 27 SC  8  343.00  343.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127658 SUROJIT  SARKAR Male No  122  28 28 SC  8  342.00  344.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167085 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  125  29 29 SC  2  339.00  350.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341485 NILAY  BISWAS Male No  128  30 30 SC  6  337.00  360.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110697 PRITIKA  MONDAL Female No  129  31 31 SC  5  336.00  342.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792577 HIMANGSU  SEN Male No  149  32 32 SC  6  323.00  327.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529260 DOLON  MONDAL Female No  155  33 33 SC  6  318.00  318.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256510 SOHINI  BHAKTA Female No  156  34 34 SC  4  317.00  335.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768635 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  160  35 35 SC  9  314.00  314.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499551 DEEPA  RUIDAS Female No  163  36 36 SC  7  311.00  327.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967409 SWARUP  DAS Male No  164  37 37 SC  6  310.00  316.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968281 CHANDANA  SARKAR Female No  165  38 38 SC  4  306.00  316.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316901 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  166  39 39 SC  14  300.00  320.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001075131 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  167  40 40 SC  4  297.00  299.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008706 PUJA  DAS Female No  168  41 41 SC  1  294.00  295.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159191 DISHA  ROY Female No  169  42 42 SC  1  292.00  302.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069065 APARAJITA  BISWAS Female No  171  43 43 SC  1  285.00  289.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181208 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  172  44 44 SC  17  285.00  285.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196195 ITIKA  MONDAL Female No  173  45 45 SC  1  284.00  284.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220987 DISHA  ROY Female No  174  46 46 SC  10  279.00  293.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634418 HIMANSU  DAS Male No  175  47 47 SC  1  266.00  266.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562316 CHAYAN KUMAR PAIK Male No  176  48 48 SC  9  264.00  268.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763890 SUJIT  MONDAL Male Yes  177  49 49 SC  5  257.00  257.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008964 SAYANI  BHUNJA Female No  178  50 50 SC  6  251.00  251.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001202691 PRANAY  SARDAR Male No  104  1 1 ST  1  357.00  373.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338685 SATHI  MUNDA Female No  119  2 2 ST  2  343.00  352.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198813 SURAJ  SARDAR Male No  141  3 3 ST  6  329.00  338.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380949 SHREYOSRI  OJHA Female No  146  4 4 ST  1  326.00  343.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588492 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  170  5 5 ST  2  288.00  288.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001085172 RUMPA  DHARA Female No  153  1 1 EWS  9  319.00  323.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


